
 

 SENCO Network Meetings 2019/20  
These termly twilight meetings have been running successfully for over 15 years and are well attended by 
mainstream primary and secondary SENCos who value them as an opportunity to keep up to date with national 
and local developments related to SEND and to share local good practice.  

• National and regional updates in relation to SEND from the DfE, Ofsted, NASEN, latest research and links 
to new SEND resources.  

• Regularly attended by SENA, Psychology Service, Specialist Teaching Services, Health and Social Care 
representatives who provide important updates regarding their services and answer questions.  

• Sharing good practice from other local schools.  

• Comprehensive briefing paper provided at each meeting with web links and guidance materials.  

• LA teams available to answer queries related to issues arising and follow up on requests for information 
and support.  

• Organised and facilitated by Kate Browning and Pat Bullen; distinct from any other SENCO network 
group.  

 
£40 per school per meeting or £115 for all 3 meetings if booked together in the Autumn Term  
SENCos can bring one additional member of staff at no extra cost - Refreshments included  
To book a place on a network meeting go to our website: http://www.forestwaytsa.org/senco-training-and-
events.html and complete the booking on-line. 

 

Venues and Dates for 2019/20 

Forest Way  
4.00 to 5.45pm  
Monday 28 October 2019  
Monday 2 March 2020  
Monday 8 June 2020  

Birchwood School  
4.00 to 5.45pm  
Wednesday 30 October 2019  
Wednesday 4 March 2020  
Wednesday 10 June 2020  

Ashmount School  
4.00 to 5.45pm  
Tuesday 29 October 2019  
Tuesday 3 March 2020  
Tuesday 9 June 2020  

Birkett House 
4.00 to 5.45pm  
Tuesday 5 November 2019  
Tuesday 10 March 2020  
Tuesday 16 June 2020  

Dorothy Goodman  
4.00 to 5.45pm  
Wednesday 6 November 2019  
Wednesday 11 March 2020  
Wednesday 17 June 2020  

Park House Glenfield  
For Secondary and FE SENCos only 
2.00 to 4.00pm  
Thursday 7 November 2019  
Thursday 12 March 2020  
Thursday 18 June 2020  

 

 


